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         2011 Group Study Exchange (GSE) 
         ITALY D-2120 GSE Team Incoming Schedule (TENTATIVE)
               Revision as of: 7/17/2011





District Governor:   Rita Esterly





GSE Chair:  
Jacqueline Howard

Sept 25, 2011 (Sunday)  
GSE Team 7230 from Italy Arrival 

1 night




St Louis International Airport






Overnight in St. Louis






Host:  GSE Chair, Jackie Howard
Sept 26 (Monday)

Tour St. Louis, 5pm departure 
4 nights



7:30pm:   Arrival at Mountain View






Hosts:  South Central Area Clubs





Host Families:  






Includes 1 full day of rest for team






AG Contact:  Scott Schneider sms797@gmail.com










417-256-2147






GSE Contact:  PDG Joe Beltz   b4farm@centurylink.net










417-934-2192

Sept 30 (Friday)

11:15am:  Arrive for Rolla Rotary Club Meeting w/Presentation
3 nights




Hosts:  Rolla, Pulaski Co, & Salem Area Clubs






Host Families:  Rolla Noon Club






AG Contact:  Dick Mazanec   mazanec@fidnet.com










573-364-0410






GSE Contact:  Rotarian Bill Bicknell   bicknell@cfanet.com










970-218-1352

October 3 (Monday)

5:30pm  Arrival in Springfield
5 nights




Hosts:  Springfield, Branson, & Bolivar Area Clubs






Host Families:  






Includes 1 night and 2 full days of rest for team/one location





Springfield AG Contact:  John Horton  john@layer3.biz








        

417-890-0116






GSE Contact:  Former GSE TL Jim Dow  jim@dowworld.us










417-889-8832






Branson AG:  Jeff Justus   ljplumbing002@centurytel.net










417-334-3107






Bolivar AG:  Kara Johnson   karahofman@hotmail.com










417-859-7580

October 8 (Saturday)
12 Noon  Arrival in Warrensburg

3 nights




Hosts:  Warrensburg & Sedalia Area Clubs






Host Families:






AG Contact:  Diana Hoemann  dhoemann@goaging.org










660-747-3107






DGE Mark Pearce:  markpearcerotary@gmail.com










660-543-4155






GSE Contact:  

October 11 (Tuesday)
5:30pm Arrival in South Kansas City Area 
3 nights




Hosts: So. Kansas City Area Clubs






Host Families:






AG:  Shawn Pingleton  spingleton@empiredistric.com










417-337-2292






GSE Contact:  
October 14  (Friday)

11:15am Arrival at Lake Region

 4  Nights




Hosts: Lake Area Clubs






Host Families:  






Includes 1 day full day rest at one location for team






AG Contact:  Bart Schulte  bart.schulte@primevest.com










573-346-4131






GSE Contact: 
October 18 (Tuesday)   
5:30pm Arrival in Columbia 
4 nights




Hosts: Columbia and N. Central Area Clubs





Host Families:






Columbia AG Contact:  Lisa Eimers  lisaeimers2@gmail.com










573-234-1114






GSE Contact:  PDG Raymond Plue plue-r@socket.net










573-449-4387






N. Central AG:  Terrance Furstenau tfurstenau@gmail.com










660-248-1770

October 22 (Saturday)
9:00am Arrival in Jefferson City for District Conference

2 nights




Check in 3:00pm, Capitol Plaza Hotel





District Conference Oct 21-23





Home of DG Rita Esterly  esterly.rotary6080@gmail.com\










573-893-5521






Hosts:  City of Jefferson Area Clubs






AG Contact:  Kenneth Hussey  khussey@jcymca.org










57-761-9178






GSE Contact: 

October 24  (Monday)
Depart for St Louis, GSE team departure to Italy

D-7230 GSE Team
Team Leader:  
Rotarian  



Vocation, gender, age 
Team Members:
Name, Vocation, gender, age 



Name, Vocation, gender, age 








Name, Vocation, gender, age 








Name, Vocation, gender, age
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